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Length (mm)

Vacuum Motor Wattage
W)

Capacity (L)
Warranty (Years)
Weight (kg)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Accessories Included with
Machine

Voltage

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Value

288

200

75

1

5.2

310

296

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Truvox Valet Aqua 7 Battery
Powered Wet & Dry Vacuum

Variant code: 16-VA7B

A compact and portable wet and dry vacuum ideal
for confined areas including car interiors, stairwells
and furniture.

e Battery wet & dry vacuum cleaner
powered by 20V battery kit

¢ Lightweight and portable with carry
handle

e Easy to empty 7.5 litre tank capacity

* Washable, reusable wet/dry HEPA filter

¢ On-board accessories storage

¢ Blower function available

Battery, Battery Charger, Hose Dusting Brush, Nozzle, Dusting Brush and Crevice Tool

20

300

15



Tel: 01626 355177

-t qau k Email: info@aukhygiene.com
HYGIENE

Gallery



http://www.tcpdf.org

