



Truvox Valet Aqua 7 Battery Powered Wet & Dry Vacuum

Variant code: 16-VA7B

A compact and portable wet and dry vacuum ideal for confined areas including car interiors, stairwells and furniture.

- Battery wet & dry vacuum cleaner powered by 20V battery kit
- Lightweight and portable with carry handle
- Easy to empty 7.5 litre tank capacity
- Washable, reusable wet/dry HEPA filter
- On-board accessories storage
- Blower function available

Property	Value
Length (mm)	288
Vacuum Motor Wattage (W)	200
Capacity (L)	7.5
Warranty (Years)	1
Weight (kg)	5.2
Width (mm)	310
Height (mm)	296
Accessories Included with Machine	Battery, Battery Charger, Hose Dusting Brush, Nozzle, Dusting Brush and Crevice Tool
Voltage	20
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	300
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	15



Gallery



